ANNOUNCERS
Shaun

STOCK CONTRACTORS
Mark And Marlene
Sean
Gene
Glenn

Squeek and Maureen

Russ
Lance
Jade
Sam
Ronnie
Kody
Max
Chancy
Bud

JUDGES
Eric
Lonny
Barry
Mace
Chuck
Shane
Buck
Earl
Allen

BULLFIGHTERS
Jacob
Andrew
Lane
Tavish

PICK-UP MEN
Kirk
Zeb
Cody
Joe
T.K.
Louie

Maher

Dreesen
Deal
Ferguson
Gunville
Hollenbeck
Kling
Lesmeister
Nixon
Stoddard
Wilson
Woodward
Burch
Wilson
Longbrake

Gewecke
Harrowa
Knippling
Luckett
Maher
Miller
Moon
Smith
Stirling

Berg
Coughlin
Byrne
Bartlett

Schuelke
Hoffman
Hollenbeck
Wishard
Sampson
Brunson

Big Circle Rodeo Company
X3 Rodeo

Ferguson Bucking Bulls
Gunville Rodeo

Hollenbeck Rodeo Company, Inc.

Kling Rodeo
Lesmeister Bucking Horses
Nixon Bucking Bulls

Wilson Rodeo
Burch Rodeo

Muddy Creek Rodeo
Longbrake Rodeo

PO Box 249

480 Chalk Butte Rd
Box 268

PO Box 207

Box 1463

28285 303RD AVE.
12911 20th St.SW
Po Box 643

1022 5Th Ave
24398 SD Hwy 44
28652 202nd Ave
Box 171

Box 3589

1378 NORTH BIA 125
Po Box 132

410 W. Echeta Rd.

12022 Centennial Estates Loop

34297 223Rd St
Po Box 483

Po Box 52

616 Boswell Blvd
PO Box 32

16987 SD Hwy. 34
PO Box 974

1100 E. Church St. #308
1123 Crow Peak Ln.

616 Blue Bird Dr. Apt. W
PO Box 99

17090 Lemmon Butte Rd.

20395 Wilsey Rd
Po Box 2146
24909 Hwy 248
PO Box 61

22910 161st Ave.

Timber Lake SD

Brockway MT
Cherry Creek SD
Hermosa SD
Eagle Butte SD
Winner N
Belfield ND
Eagle Butte SD
Alzada MT
Norris SD
Martin N
Dupree SD
Gillette WYy
Scenic SD
Dupree SD
Gillette WYy
Whitewood SD
Chamberlain SD
Buffalo SD
Timber Lake SD
Box Elder SD
Taylor NE
Union Center SD
Ft. Pierre SD
Pierre SD
Spearfish SD
Box Elder SD
White River SD
Opal SD
Creighton SD
North Platte NE
Midland SD
Interior SD

New Underwood SD

57656

59214
57622
57543
57625
57580
58622
57625
59311
57560
57551
57623
82717
57780
57623

82716
57793
57325
57720
57656
57719
68879
57787
57532

57501
57783
57719
57579

57758
57790
69103
57552
57750
57761

605-848-3200

406-485-2184
605-538-4240
605-381-6454
605-365-6110
605-842-3524 605-842-5830 CELL
701-290-2964
605-964-7676
605-569-1755
605-441-2670
605-685-1436
605-200-1658
307-682-2451
605-441-6027
605-739-5831

307-299-8820
605-430-7846
605-730-0506
605-391-5944
605-848-1235
701-523-1483
308-215-0329
605-985-5411
605-940-4970

701-640-8677
605-645-9148
605-393-7567
605-890-2026

605-515-0214
605-685-9387
308-440-0432
605-200-0440
605-685-8825
605-488-0385



